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AZ CACTUS KID
STILL SHOT
BANDANA KID
SPECS

SIERRA ROSE
LAWDAWG
TISHMINGA
ALONZO SLIM
GRANNY OAKLEY
LEAD DEALER
BIGFOOT
SABINO KID
BRASADA SPUR
OTTO MATIC
DINK

DANDY DON
PUEBLO PETE
TEXAS LIGHTNING
CATTLEYA

RAJIN' RAEGAN
HANKERIN' HANK
DAZZLIN' DAISY

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
May 4, 2024

0.352
0.393
0.414
0.478
0.560
0.433
0.523
0.604
0.665
0.735
0.545
0.586
0.630
0.630
0.666
0.705
0.562
0.619
0.810
1.002
0.568
0.607
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Bracket A
AZ CACTUSKID
BANDANA KID
STILL SHOT
SPECS
TISHMINGA
SIERRA ROSE
LAWDAWG
ALONZO SLIM

Bracket B
LEAD DEALER
GRANNY OAKLEY
SABINO KID
BIGFOOT
BRASADA SPUR
OTTO MATIC
DINK

Bracket C
DANDY DON
HANKERIN' HANK
PUEBLO PETE
TEXAS LIGHTNING
CATTLEYA
RAJIN' RAEGAN
DAZZLIN' DAISY

0.358
0.414
0.427
0.478
0.518
0.574
0.505
0.608

0.714
0.683
0.535
0.573
0.623
0.672
0.675

0.723
0.598
22.000
0.756
0.873
1.009
0.652



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

May 4, 2024
N g | osd | 7 Rounds Traditional - Then 3 Brackets
AVERAGE "
SHOOTERS NAME TOTALSHOTS TOTAL HIT % FASTEST TIME e THE 28;,?::
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY
DAY DAY
MENS DIVISION
ALONZO SLIM 43 26 60% 0.604 0.657 8
AZ CACTUS KID 43 29 67% 0.352 0.376 8
BIGFOOT 45 21 47% 0.545 0.590 8
BRASADA SPUR 50 22 44% 0.623 0.783 9
DANDY DON 35 24 69% 0.705 0.847 8
HANKERIN' HANK 62 36 58% 0.568 0.631 13
LAWDAWG 60 20 33% 0.433 0.559 8
LEAD DEALER 41 33 80% 0.714 0.805 9
OTTO MATIC 46 22 48% 0.630 0.689 9
PUEBLO PETE 52 9 17% 0.562 0.736 8
SABINO KID 50 25 50% 0.535 0.671 10
SPECS 55 21 38% 0.478 0.518 9
WOMENS DIVISION
BANDANA KID 63 35 56% 0.414 0.442 10
CATTLEYA 38 23 61% 0.810 0.892 8
DAZZLIN' DAISY 44 9 20% 0.607 0.693 8
GRANNY OAKLEY 51 23 45% 0.665 0.729 8
SIERRA ROSE 35 28 80% 0.560 0.583 8
STILL SHOT 65 21 32% 0.393 0.409 8
TISHMINGA 65 30 46% 0.518 0.546 11
JUNIOR BQOY DIVISION
TEXAS LIGHTNING 61 15 25% 0.619 0.755 8
JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION
BILLY THE KID DIVISION
DINK 47 23 49% 0.666 0.718 8
ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION
RAJIN' RAEGAN 45 23 51% 1.002 1.104 8

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!




